5.1 Owner shall pay Contractor for furnishing the Goods and Special Services and for completion of the 
Work in accordance with the Contract Documents the amounts that follow, subject to adjustment under the Contract: 

A. For all Work, other than Unit Price Work, a Lump Sum of: 

Two Million Two Hundred Forty-Seven Thousand Two Hundred Six Dollars and Zero Cents ($2,247,206.00)
                                                     (words)  (figures) 

B. Unit Adjustment Prices.  To adjust Lump Sum for changes from quantities required by Contract Documents.  

Item No. Description Unit Unit Adjustment Price 

1. Concrete cubic yard $300.00